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Education Leadership Updates  

Spring 2017 
 

Dates/Venues: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

No 
 

 Item 
 

Lead 
 

  Refreshments available at the start of the 
meeting 
 

 

1 9.00 Welcome and Introduction 
 
 

Mark Adams  

2 9.05 

 9.05 

 9.30 

 9.45 

 10.00 

Updates from the Local Authority  

 Safeguarding/Ofsted  

 NB2B  

 Education Partnership Service  

 Data Sharing for improvement 
 

 

 
Kelly Waters/Sue Smith 
Denise Walker 
Seb Gasse 
John Crowley 

 10.30 Refreshment break (including reflection 
time)  

 

    
3 
 
4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10.45 
 
11.30 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

12.00 
 
 

Early Help discussion 
 
Updates from Headteacher Associations 

 NASSH 

 NSEL 

 NPHA 

 Norfolk Governors’ Network 

 Schools Forum 
 
 
Close 

 
 
Association Reps 

 

9th February 2017, 9.00am-12.00pm – Gt. Yarmouth Racecourse (TLS-0217-T026) 
23rd February 2017, 9.00am-12:00pm – South Green Park (TLS-0217-T027) 
23rd February 2017, 12:30pm-3:30pm– South Green Park (TLS-0217-T028) 
24th February 2017, 9:00am-12:00pm – West Norfolk PDC (TLS-0217-T029) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 


