## Education Leadership Updates Spring 2017

## Dates/Venues:

9<sup>th</sup> February 2017, 9.00am-12.00pm – Gt. Yarmouth Racecourse (TLS-0217-T026) 23<sup>rd</sup> February 2017, 9.00am-12:00pm – South Green Park (TLS-0217-T027) 23<sup>rd</sup> February 2017, 12:30pm-3:30pm– South Green Park (TLS-0217-T028) 24<sup>th</sup> February 2017, 9:00am-12:00pm – West Norfolk PDC (TLS-0217-T029)

No		Item	Lead
		<i>Refreshments available at the start of the meeting</i>	
1	9.00	Welcome and Introduction	Mark Adams
2	9.05 • 9.05 • 9.30 • 9.45 • 10.00	<ul> <li>Updates from the Local Authority</li> <li>Safeguarding/Ofsted</li> <li>NB2B</li> <li>Education Partnership Service</li> <li>Data Sharing for improvement</li> </ul>	Kelly Waters/Sue Smith Denise Walker Seb Gasse John Crowley
	10.30	Refreshment break (including reflection time)	
3	10.45	Early Help discussion	
4	11.30	<ul> <li>Updates from Headteacher Associations</li> <li>NASSH</li> <li>NSEL</li> <li>NPHA</li> <li>Norfolk Governors' Network</li> <li>Schools Forum</li> </ul>	Association Reps

12.00 Close

**Norfolk** County Council In partnership with







